Form for filing Rate Schedules

For	Woodb Savoy Cor Fairv	nmunit	/n, V,	Town	asai	Noff ht V Cit	ord, iew, y	
P.S.	.C. NO				1			
Orio	inal	SHEE	T N	0.	1			

WHITLEY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO.1 Name of Issuing Corporation

phi it ...

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT Metered Customers First 2,000 gallons \$ 9.55 (Minimum Bill) \$ 4.78/1,000 Next 98,000 gallons 3.44/1,000 Over 100,000 gallons 2,86/1,000 Contract Rates First 2,000 gallons \$ 9.55 (Minimum Bill) \$ 4.78/1,000 Next 5,000 gallons 3.12/1,000 Next 10,000 gallons 2,85/1,000 Over 17,000 gallons 2.62/1,000 Non-Metered Customers \$ 19.82 per month flat rate PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY Service Charges FFFECTIVE 5/8 X 3/4 inch tap-on fee OCT 6 1988 \$ 300.00 Collection fee 5.00 PURSUANI TO 807 KAR 5:011, Returned checks 10.00 Disconnect and reconnect fee SECTION 9 (1) for non-payment 15.00 BY: Service calls 10.00 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAG October 6, 1988 DATE EFFECTIVE October 6, 1988 DATE OF ISSUE Marager ISSUED B TITLE ney Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 10235 dated <u>October 6, 1988</u>. Form for filing Rate Schedules

WHITL	EY	COUNTY	WATER	DISTRICT	#1
Name	of	Issui	ng Cor	rporation	1

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE PER UNIT

2

Woodbine, Rockhold, Wofford, Savoy, Emlyn, Pleasant View,

Community, Town or City

SHEET NO.

FOR Fairview-Ky. Hill

P.S.C. NO. Original SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

EQUAL DEPOSITS

#### RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS

Customers will pay equal deposits in the amount of \$30.00. This amount does not exceed the average bill of residential customers served by the Company and is equal to 2/12 of the average annual bill.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUN 20 1992

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)

George Sel BY:\_ PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE	1ay 19, 1992	•		DATE 1	EFFECTIV	/E May 1	9, 1992		
ISSUED BY	uid Nes	- all		TITLE	Here	al M	anger		
Name of					•				
Issued by aut Kentucky	hority of	an' Or	der of	the	Public	Service	Commission	of	
in Case No.	da	ated							~2

Woodbine, Rockhold, Wofford,
Savoy, Emlyn, Pleasant View,
Fairview-Kv, Hill

P.S.C. NO. Original SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Community, Town or City

SHEET NO.

- 3

FOR

Form for filing Rate Schedules

		poration	
WHTTI FY	WATER	DISTRICT	<i>#</i> 1

# CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE PER UNIT

## CALCULATED DEPOSITS

#### BUSINESS/COMMERCIAL CUSTOMERS

Customers will pay a minimum \$30.00 deposit or the deposit will be based on the average bills of similar customers on the system. The deposit amount shall not exceed 2/12 of the customer's actual or estimated annual bill.

PUBLIC	SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE

JUN 20 1992

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) Com ta BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

)	DATE OF ISSUE May 19, 1992 ISSUED BY Haund Ausney Name of Officer	DATE EFFE	Active May 19, 1992		
	Issued by authority of an O Kentucky	rder of the Pub	olic Service Commission	of	
	in Case No dated	-	· · · · · ·		2

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For <u>Whitley County</u> Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

SHEET	NO.	

Whitley County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

# CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Whitley County Water Dist 19 South Hwy 25W Williamsburg, Kentucky 40 Effective October 1, 1997		ELLED 2000
METERED CUSTOMERS	8	
First 1,000 gallons	\$10.83 Minimum bill	
Next 4000 gallons	4.83 per 1,000	
Next 95,000 gallons	4.33 per 1,000	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Over 100,000 gallons	3.83 per 1,000	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
NON-METERED CUSTO	MERS	
		OQT 0 1 1997
\$30.15 per month flat rate		8
\$50.15 per month hat fate		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
Plus any applicable taxes		SECTION 9 (1)
The and approace takes		BY: Stephand Buy
		SECHETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE 9 - 12 - 97

DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 1997

ISSUED BY Watter BEster

TITLE Chairman

Issued by authority of order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No, <u>97-352</u> dated <u>September 10, 1997</u>